
　　Winter Lifestyle Book　　　　Winter Lifestyle Book　　

37℃
体温

10℃
気温
低

高

暖

冷
Z
Z
Z



　　Winter Lifestyle Book　　　　Winter Lifestyle Book　　

夏

冬



　　Winter Lifestyle Book　　　　Winter Lifestyle Book　　

ＯＮ !



　　Winter Lifestyle Book　　　　Winter Lifestyle Book　　



　　Winter Lifestyle Book　　　　Winter Lifestyle Book　　

動力・照明

厨房 給湯

冷房

暖房
25.1%

28.7%

36.3%

1.8%

8.2%



　　Winter Lifestyle Book　　


